

# Mini Donuts - Glazed



Mini cake donuts coated with a sweet glaze.

## Product Features

Always right for a quick breakfast or snack, these traditional donuts are what you need in your life! Little Debbie Mini Glazed Donuts are great for mornings or afternoon snacks. They are just what you can expect in a mini donut, too. A moist cakey donut is coated with a sweet glaze that goes great with a hot cup of coffee or tea. Grab a sleeve for a less stressful and more delicious morning! This item is the perfect size for Vending Machines, Hospitals, Lodging, Colleges/Universities, B&I, Transportation, Caterers and Micro Markets.

SELL BY DATE CODED



<b>Manufacturer</b>	<b>UPC</b>	<b>Product Group</b>	<b>Servings</b>
McKee Foods Corporation	0 24300 089026 0	Donuts	72 per Case
<b>Shelf Life</b>	<b>Serving Size</b>	<b>Case Weight</b>	<b>Packaging</b>
40 Days	3.0 oz. <i>Individually Wrapped</i>	Net Case WT 13.8 lbs. Gross Case WT 16.93 lbs.	12 Wraps per Carton 6 Cartons per Case

Nutrition Facts	
1 serving per container	
<b>Serving size</b>	<b>6 donuts (87g)</b>
<b>Amount per serving</b>	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>370</b>
<small>% Daily Value*</small>	
<b>Total Fat</b> 17g	<b>22%</b>
Saturated Fat 9g	<b>45%</b>
Trans Fat 0g	
Polyunsaturated Fat 2g	
Monounsaturated Fat 5g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 25mg	<b>8%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 310mg	<b>13%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 49g	<b>18%</b>
Dietary Fiber 1g	<b>4%</b>
Total Sugars 29g	
Includes 28g Added Sugars	<b>56%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 4g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	<b>0%</b>
Calcium 100mg	<b>6%</b>
Iron 1.3mg	<b>6%</b>
Potassium 90mg	<b>2%</b>
<small>* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.</small>	

## Kosher

OU Kosher Dairy

## Ingredients

Sugar, Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate [Vitamin B1], Riboflavin [Vitamin B2], Folic Acid), Water, Palm Oil, Soybean Oil. Contains 2% or less of each of the following: Dextrose, Leavening (Baking Soda, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Aluminum Phosphate), Dried Egg Yolks, Nonfat Dry Milk, Glycerin, Corn Syrup Solids, Defatted Soy Flour, Salt, Wheat Starch, Preservatives (Potassium Sorbate, Sorbic Acid), Corn Starch, Calcium Carbonate, Wheat Gluten, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Citric Acid, Agar, Mono- and Diglycerides, Soy Lecithin, Annatto Extract (Color), Cellulose Gum, Dextrin, Guar Gum, Karaya Gum, Maltodextrin, Tapioca Starch, Turmeric Extract (Color), Wheat Germ, Titanium Dioxide (Color)

## Allergy Information

CONTAINS WHEAT, MILK, EGGS, SOY.

Always refer to the product package for the most accurate nutrition information and up-to-date list of ingredients. Paper copies of ingredients or nutrition information may quickly become obsolete as recipe and packaging changes are made. If concerned with food allergies, do not rely on this document for purchase decisions - refer to the product package.